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Giving you the ‘WOW’ factor!
• FREE staging consultation
• FREE market evaluation of
your home

• A team of HIGHLY 
EXPERIENCED 
PROFESSIONALS to make
it all happen

• Your LOCAL TRUSTED 
REALTOR

Sales Representative

vince.bruno@century21.ca
416.727.5328Vince Bruno

Getting it SOLD is what I do Best

Dolores Trentadue
& Sonya Torres

SaleS RepReSentativeS

Dolores T entadue

Your neighbourhood local experts, over 20 Years experience
with innovative marketing andnegotiating skills!

don’t underprice Your home, talk to us first!

CONSECUTIVE TOP PRODUCERS WITH
RE/MAX ACROSS CANADA!

WE’RE NOT YOUR AVERAGE AGENTS!

www.YourStouffvilleRealEstate.com | Office: 905.727.1941

open house thursdaY 7-8pm saturdaY and sundaY 2-4pm

58 Ina Lane Stouffville. This stunning Mattamy Towngate home is nestled within
Wheler's Mill, walking distance to schools and forested trails! This home has

been upgraded with many fantastic features including vaulted ceilings in living
room with walk out balcony! Asking $974,900

Ice cream truck will be servicing our Open House on Saturday! Come on by!

29 spring st. sold over asking!

congratulations to these lovely ladies
and their pooches!

congratulations to the mignardi familY

Your #1 real estate team in stouffville*
*Based on units sold 2016 stats with Remax Hallmark York Group up to June 23/16

According to RE Stats Inc. Jan 1, 2016 to June 30, 2016. Datum Compiled by the Toronto RE Board.

we have more buyers than listings currently!
contact us if you're thinking of selling!
getting your home sold for top dollar

on their purchase
in Wheler's Mill!
Amazing working

with you and
thank you for
entrusting us!

CENTURY 21 LEADING EDGE REALTY INC.,
Brokerage

905-471-2121

Independently Owned & Operated

Derek Houghton
Broker

Visit DerekHoughton.com
for more pics and virtual
tours of these homes

RealtoR * Sales Representative ** Broker
Not intended to solicit properties already listed for saleCENTURY 21 LEADING EDGE, Brokerage

Beautiful GeorGian Home BackinG to Park W/larGe Pie SHaPed lot ~ $1,298,000
large liv Rm W/Hrdwd and Crown Molding open to Din W/Hrdwd Crown Mold and Bay Window, Stun
Upgraded Kit W/Granite Cntrs, extended Pantry Marble Bckslsh Bay Window and W/out to Patio, Huge Fam
Rm W/Hrdwd Frpl and B/I Cherry Cabinet, 4 large Bdrms With New Berber Carpet and Double Closets and
5Pce ensuite 2W/I Closets In Master, Fully Fin Bsmnt With New Berber Carpet 5th Bdrm, large Rec area and
office and 3Pce Bathroom, Beautifully landscaped.

24 tilman circ.

BuilderS oWn Home - Walk to HiStoric main St unionville ~ $3,488,000
Spectacular, 10 Ft Ceilings Mn Flr, Huge Custom Raywal Kitchen W/ Cntre Island and Granite Cntrs open to Fam Rm With 2-Storey
Ceiling air tight Wood Fireplace, Mn Flr office W/Custom Cabinetry, large Dining Room W/Hrdwd and Surround Sound, Main Flr Master
W/ 5Pce ensuite and W/I Closet W/Custom Cabinetry and Double French Doors to Backyard, 2 large Bdrms and open loft on Second
Floor W/Hrdwd and 3Pce ensuite and 9Ft Ceilings, Fully Finished Bsmnt W/9Ft Ceilings Kitchen large Rec Room W/Pot lights, Gym W/
Mirrored Walls, Heated engineered Wood Floors, 4Pce Bathroom, Surround Sound, Wine Cellar. Detached 3 Bay Garage W/Heated Floor
and Finished Interior W/Reclaimed. Brick, Fully Fenced and Professionally landscaped W/outdoor Kitchen W/Pizza oven.

12 euclid St.

StunninG century Home (circa 1880) in Heart of unionville ~ $2,979,000
on 100 X 341 Ft Irreg Ravine lot, large Fam Rm W/ Cathedral Ceiling and Floor to Ceiling Stone Frplce,
Huge Country Kitchen W/Sunroom eat-In and W/i Pantry, Main Floor office, Separate liv/Din W/Frplce and
Crown Moulding, Masterbdrm W/ Hrdwood 5Pce ensuite and W/I Closet Plus 3 More Good Sized Bdrms W/
Hrdwood, large 3 - Car Detached Garage, Inground Pool Fully Fenced, Incredible landscaping, Inground Pool
and equip, Irrigation System Front and Back, Custom Bookshelf In office.

109 main St.

cuStom Home - Walk to HiStoric main St unionville ~ $3,677,000
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